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Nature of Relationship Codes - Individual Subjects

100

150

200

Subject is Owner/Partner of
Affiliate or Associate

Subject is
Manager/Supervisor/Director
of Affiliate or Associate

Subject is Employee of
Affiliate or Associate

250 Subject is Contractor to
Affiliate or Associate

300

or Associate’s Network
350 Subject has Clinical
Privileges With Affiliate or
Associate

Subject is Member of Affiliate

400

450

700

999

Subject is Supplier to Affiliate or
Associate

Subject is Customer of Affiliate or
Associate

Subject is in Joint Venture With
Affiliate or Associate

Other Relationship - Not Classified,
Specify,
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