

National Practitioner Data Bank Healthcare Integrity and Protection Data Bank **HRSA



Nature of Relationship Codes – Individual Subjects

100	Subject is Owner/Partner of Affiliate or Associate	250	Subject is Contractor to Affiliate or Associate	400	Subject is Supplier to Affiliate or Associate
150	Subject is Manager/Supervisor/Director of Affiliate or Associate	300	Subject is Member of Affiliate or Associate's Network	450	Subject is Customer of Affiliate or Associate
200	Subject is Employee of Affiliate or Associate	350	Subject has Clinical Privileges With Affiliate or Associate	700	Subject is in Joint Venture With Affiliate or Associate
				999	Other Relationship - Not Classified, Specify,

July 2006 1 of 1